



## **LIST OF FINAL DOCUMENTS**

approved during the 20<sup>th</sup> BEREC Office Management Committee meeting (26 September 2014, Rome, Italy) and subject to publication in compliance with the BEREC Regulation and the MC transparency rules

Document №	Document Title/Hyperlink
MC/2014/11	Decision of the BEREC Office MC on the designation of the two Reporting Officers for the assessment of the probationary period of the Administrative Manager of the BEREC Office
MC/2014/12	MC Decision on the empowerment of the Administrative Manager for the signature of a Service Level Agreement with ENISA, in accordance with articles 82, 83 and 84 of the BEREC Office Financial Regulation MC/2014/1
MC (14) 97	Opinion of the Management Committee of the Office of the Body of European Regulators for Electronic Communications (BEREC Office) on the European Court of Auditor's report on the annual accounts for financial year 2013
MC (14) 102	BEREC Office Work Programme 2015

Riga, 1 October 2014